Project Title

Historic Preservation of the Jason Russell House

Mill Brook and Wellington Park Revitalization Phase IlI

Reservoir Improvements Phase 2

Old Burying Ground Restoration Phase 2
Open Space Committee Plan

Communitywide Archaeological Recon Survey

Documentation of Historic Municipal Resources

Winfield Robbins Memorial Garden Project

Minuteman Bikeway Planning Project

FY21 Local CPA tax surcharge receipts (projected)| S
FY21 State Match, 14.1% of 2020 CPA (projected)| $
Additional Available Funds*| $

Total FY21 CPA Available for Appropriation| $

FY21 Community Preservation Act, Final Applications

Applicant(s)

Arlington Historical Society
Mystic River Watershed Association

Arlington Recreation Department

Town of Arlington, Cemetery Commission and
Historical

Open Space Committee

Department of Planning and Community
Development

Department of Planning and Community
Development

Friends of the Robbins Town Gardens
Department of Planning and Community
Development

Subtotal

10% Community Housing Reserve
CPAC Administrative Expenses Account
Grand Total

1,800,000.00
220,697.29
405,733.00
2,426,430.29

wvnwnn

Budget
78,023.00

325,000.00

587,000.00

193,773.00
35,000.00

60,000.00
35,200.00
65,625.00
65,000.00

1,444,621.00

202,069.73

55,569.18
1,702,259.90

CPA Category

Historic Preservation

Recreation

Recreation

Historic Preservation +

Open Space
Open Space

Historic Preservation

Historic Preservation

Historic Preservation

Recreation

Purpose

Preservation
Rehabilitation and
Restoration
Rehabilitation and
Restoration

Preservation
Preservation

Preservation

Preservation
Rehabilitation and
Restoration
Rehabilitation and
Restoration

*$217,868: FY20 state match revenue exceeding FY19 estimate. $142,397: FY19 surcharge collections exceeding estimate. $45,468: unspent FY19 administrative funds.
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